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Agenda Item 5a 

Financial Statement October 2025 
Balance Brought F/wd. 
Bookings 
Sat. Café September 
HMRC VAT Qtr.2 
CCLA Interest 
CIL (Stockwell Lane) 
Mad About Boy Raffle 
Mad about Boy Bar 
Mad About Boy Ticket 
Fools Gold Tickets 
Misc/Grants-CRS Fund 
BALANCE 
 

185,976.16 
887.25 

50.00 
1,413.50 

333.34 
2,663.09 

28.90 
38.18 

119.75 
39.32 

150.00 
191,669.49 

Payments 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
In Hand 
 
 
 
 

8,072.69 
                        
                
 
 
 
 
 
                   
                
                  183,626.80 
                 191,669.49 

Bank Reconciliation @ 31/10/25 (Bank Statements Attached) 
Current A/C  
CCLA Invest. A/C 

87,826.51 
96,042.94 

 

 
183,869.45 

 

Less O/S Payments 392.65 183,476.80  
Plus Cash In Transit 0.00 183,476.80  
Plus Cash In Hand 150.00 183,626.80  

 

April – October 2025 Cumulative 
Balance Brought F/wd. 124,440.50 Total Payments 76,364.91 
Total Income 135,551.21   
Bank Interest Co-op 0.00 In Hand 183,626.80 
Balance 259,991.71 Balance 259,991.71 

 

Restricted Funds 
Parish Plan Reserves                  337.83 
Cropwell Care Funding              118.04 
M. Allan Bequest                        619.73 
CIL                                              7,849.12 
Sliding Doors                            1,000.00 
TOTAL                                       9,924.72 
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